Daniel Cekov

Daniel Cekov was born in 1976 in Skopje, Republic of Macedonia. Graduated from the Faculty of Civil Engineering at Ss Cyril and Methodius University in Skopje.

Work Experience:

2019	Member of Board of directors and executive director of Technical Application and Sales, ADING AD, Skopje, Republic of Macedonia
2018	Executive director of Technical Application and Sales, ADING AD, Skopje, Republic of Macedonia
2017	Operational director, ADING AD, Skopje, Republic of Macedonia
2009	Chief lead manager of Technical Application and Sales, ADING AD, Skopje, Republic of Macedonia
2006	Regional manager, Technical Application and Sales, ADING AD, Skopje, Republic of Macedonia
2003	Independent engineer, Technical Application and Sales, ADING AD, Skopje, Republic of Macedonia
2001	Engineer for Technical Application and Sales, ADING AD, Skopje, Republic of Macedonia

Current position and responsibilities:

Daniel Cekov is a member of Board of directors and executive director:

- in charge of technical application and sales of ADING's product programme on the domestic and international market
- coordination of the development, application and execution of materials compatible with ADING's product range and equipment for them;
- in charge of selecting external contractors who hold or might hold ADING certificate for work with our products and with the products that we represent;